
FELDWARE INC
COSMETIC PAN

CODE:DRAWN BY:

DATE:

INCH:

Radius:

MATERIAL: TOOL
NUMBER:

SCALE:
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THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY
INFORMATION THAT CANNOT BE REPRODUCED OR DIVULGED, IN WHOLE
OR IN PART, WITHOUT WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION FROM FELDWARE INC

REVISION DESCRIPTIONDATE AUTH
2527.134

2527.134

1.033

[26.24]

2.052

[52.12]

.134

[3.40]

R.047

[R1.19]
R.197

[R5.00]


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


